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“Sahitya, Sanskriti aur Samriddhi”

6th, 7  & 8  February, 2026th th

Post-Event



PHOTOS



Publication

Headline
Delhi Literature festival Hosts Session on Rising

Cybercrime and Digital Arrests Scams

Link
https://www.uniindia.com/delhi-literature-festival-
hosts-session-on-rising-cybercrime-and-digital-

arrest-scams/india/news/3734698.html

WIRE

https://www.uniindia.com/delhi-literature-festival-hosts-session-on-rising-cybercrime-and-digital-arrest-scams/india/news/3734698.html
https://www.uniindia.com/delhi-literature-festival-hosts-session-on-rising-cybercrime-and-digital-arrest-scams/india/news/3734698.html
https://www.uniindia.com/delhi-literature-festival-hosts-session-on-rising-cybercrime-and-digital-arrest-scams/india/news/3734698.html


Publication

Headline

Link
https://www.univarta.com/news/india/story/3734785.h

tml

WIRE

https://www.univarta.com/news/india/story/3734785.html
https://www.univarta.com/news/india/story/3734785.html


PHOTOS



Publication

Headline
Delhi Literature Festival Hosts Key Cybercrime

Awareness Session: Public urged to Guard
Against ‘Digital Arrest’ Scams

Link

https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology/tech-
news/delhi-literature-festival-hosts-key-cybercrime-
awareness-session-public-urged-to-guard-against-
digital-arrest-scams/articleshow/128107122.cms

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology/tech-news/delhi-literature-festival-hosts-key-cybercrime-awareness-session-public-urged-to-guard-against-digital-arrest-scams/articleshow/128107122.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology/tech-news/delhi-literature-festival-hosts-key-cybercrime-awareness-session-public-urged-to-guard-against-digital-arrest-scams/articleshow/128107122.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology/tech-news/delhi-literature-festival-hosts-key-cybercrime-awareness-session-public-urged-to-guard-against-digital-arrest-scams/articleshow/128107122.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology/tech-news/delhi-literature-festival-hosts-key-cybercrime-awareness-session-public-urged-to-guard-against-digital-arrest-scams/articleshow/128107122.cms


Publication

Headline
Delhi Literature Festival Tackles Surge in Digital

Arrest Scams and Financial Fraud

Link
https://b2b.economictimes.indiatimes.com/amp/news/
delhi/delhi-literature-festival-tackles-surge-in-digital-

arrest-scams-and-financial-fraud/128108493

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://b2b.economictimes.indiatimes.com/amp/news/delhi/delhi-literature-festival-tackles-surge-in-digital-arrest-scams-and-financial-fraud/128108493
https://b2b.economictimes.indiatimes.com/amp/news/delhi/delhi-literature-festival-tackles-surge-in-digital-arrest-scams-and-financial-fraud/128108493
https://b2b.economictimes.indiatimes.com/amp/news/delhi/delhi-literature-festival-tackles-surge-in-digital-arrest-scams-and-financial-fraud/128108493


Publication

Headline
Author Seema Anand Speaks Easy on owning the

body and narrative

Link

https://www.indiatoday.in/books/story/delhi-literature-
festival-2026-author-seema-anand-speak-easy-book-
pleasure-sexuality-shame-consent-2864944-2026-

02-08

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://www.indiatoday.in/books/story/delhi-literature-festival-2026-author-seema-anand-speak-easy-book-pleasure-sexuality-shame-consent-2864944-2026-02-08
https://www.indiatoday.in/books/story/delhi-literature-festival-2026-author-seema-anand-speak-easy-book-pleasure-sexuality-shame-consent-2864944-2026-02-08
https://www.indiatoday.in/books/story/delhi-literature-festival-2026-author-seema-anand-speak-easy-book-pleasure-sexuality-shame-consent-2864944-2026-02-08
https://www.indiatoday.in/books/story/delhi-literature-festival-2026-author-seema-anand-speak-easy-book-pleasure-sexuality-shame-consent-2864944-2026-02-08


Publication

Headline
More Than a Festival: Delhi’s Literary Gathering

Reclaims the Power of Ideas

Link
https://www.indiatodayne.in/opinion/story/more-than-

a-festival-delhis-literary-gathering-reclaims-the-
power-of-ideas-1342765-2026-02-07

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://www.indiatodayne.in/opinion/story/more-than-a-festival-delhis-literary-gathering-reclaims-the-power-of-ideas-1342765-2026-02-07
https://www.indiatodayne.in/opinion/story/more-than-a-festival-delhis-literary-gathering-reclaims-the-power-of-ideas-1342765-2026-02-07
https://www.indiatodayne.in/opinion/story/more-than-a-festival-delhis-literary-gathering-reclaims-the-power-of-ideas-1342765-2026-02-07


Publication

Headline
Delhi Literature Festival 2026 Opens with Grand

Inaugural Session Celebrating ‘Sahitya, Sanskriti
aur Samriddhi’ 

Link
https://newsmantra.in/delhi-literature-festival-2026-

inauguration-sahitya-sanskriti-
samriddhi/#google_vignette

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://newsmantra.in/delhi-literature-festival-2026-inauguration-sahitya-sanskriti-samriddhi/#google_vignette
https://newsmantra.in/delhi-literature-festival-2026-inauguration-sahitya-sanskriti-samriddhi/#google_vignette
https://newsmantra.in/delhi-literature-festival-2026-inauguration-sahitya-sanskriti-samriddhi/#google_vignette


Publication

Headline
Delhi Literature Festival की धूम : किताब विमोचन और
कविता पाठ का आयोजन | Delhi News | Hindi News

Link https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wHntGfkdsks

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wHntGfkdsks


Publication

Headline
सेक्स पर खुलकर बात करने के  लिए होना पड़ा ट्रोल, सीमा

आनंद ने शेयर किए अनुभव

Link
https://www.aajtak.in/india/news/story/faced-trolling-
herself-had-to-take-a-break-seema-anand-shares-
her-experiences-lclnt-dskc-2462035-2026-02-08

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://www.aajtak.in/india/news/story/faced-trolling-herself-had-to-take-a-break-seema-anand-shares-her-experiences-lclnt-dskc-2462035-2026-02-08
https://www.aajtak.in/india/news/story/faced-trolling-herself-had-to-take-a-break-seema-anand-shares-her-experiences-lclnt-dskc-2462035-2026-02-08
https://www.aajtak.in/india/news/story/faced-trolling-herself-had-to-take-a-break-seema-anand-shares-her-experiences-lclnt-dskc-2462035-2026-02-08


Publication

Headline
दिल्ली के  IGNCA में सजी साहित्य की महफिल, जानें 3 दिन

क्या-क्या होने वाला है?

Link
https://zeenews.india.com/hindi/india/delhi-ncr-
haryana/delhi-ncr/delhi-literature-festival-2026-
literary-festival-was-inaugurated-ignca/3100596

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://zeenews.india.com/hindi/india/delhi-ncr-haryana/delhi-ncr/delhi-literature-festival-2026-literary-festival-was-inaugurated-ignca/3100596
https://zeenews.india.com/hindi/india/delhi-ncr-haryana/delhi-ncr/delhi-literature-festival-2026-literary-festival-was-inaugurated-ignca/3100596
https://zeenews.india.com/hindi/india/delhi-ncr-haryana/delhi-ncr/delhi-literature-festival-2026-literary-festival-was-inaugurated-ignca/3100596


Publication

Headline
Delhi लिटरेचर फे स्टिवल में सीमा आनंद ने खोला ट्रोलिंग का

दर्द, बच्चों को दी सलाह

Link

https://zeenews.india.com/hindi/india/delhi-ncr-
haryana/delhi-ncr/sex-educator-seema-anand-tips-to-

avoid-social-media-trolling-at-delhi-literature-
festival/3101695

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://zeenews.india.com/hindi/india/delhi-ncr-haryana/delhi-ncr/sex-educator-seema-anand-tips-to-avoid-social-media-trolling-at-delhi-literature-festival/3101695
https://zeenews.india.com/hindi/india/delhi-ncr-haryana/delhi-ncr/sex-educator-seema-anand-tips-to-avoid-social-media-trolling-at-delhi-literature-festival/3101695
https://zeenews.india.com/hindi/india/delhi-ncr-haryana/delhi-ncr/sex-educator-seema-anand-tips-to-avoid-social-media-trolling-at-delhi-literature-festival/3101695
https://zeenews.india.com/hindi/india/delhi-ncr-haryana/delhi-ncr/sex-educator-seema-anand-tips-to-avoid-social-media-trolling-at-delhi-literature-festival/3101695


Publication

Headline
क्या खुद को समझते हैं समझदार? एक्सपर्ट ने बताया कै से

'IAS और डॉक्टर' भी बन रहे हैं ठगी के  शिकार!

Link
https://zeenews.india.com/hindi/off-beat/experts-

reveal-how-even-ias-officers-doctors-are-falling-prey-
to-fraud/3104613

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://zeenews.india.com/hindi/off-beat/experts-reveal-how-even-ias-officers-doctors-are-falling-prey-to-fraud/3104613
https://zeenews.india.com/hindi/off-beat/experts-reveal-how-even-ias-officers-doctors-are-falling-prey-to-fraud/3104613
https://zeenews.india.com/hindi/off-beat/experts-reveal-how-even-ias-officers-doctors-are-falling-prey-to-fraud/3104613


Publication

Headline
भाई के  जाने के  बाद अब... दिल्ली लिटरेचर फे स्टिवल में पहुंची

एड गुरु पीयूष पांडे की बहन रमा पांडे, हो गई भावुक

Link
https://hindi.news18.com/news/delhi/rama-pandey-
sister-of-ad-guru-piyush-pandey-became-emotional-
at-the-delhi-literature-festival-local18-10158741.html

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://hindi.news18.com/news/delhi/rama-pandey-sister-of-ad-guru-piyush-pandey-became-emotional-at-the-delhi-literature-festival-local18-10158741.html
https://hindi.news18.com/news/delhi/rama-pandey-sister-of-ad-guru-piyush-pandey-became-emotional-at-the-delhi-literature-festival-local18-10158741.html
https://hindi.news18.com/news/delhi/rama-pandey-sister-of-ad-guru-piyush-pandey-became-emotional-at-the-delhi-literature-festival-local18-10158741.html


Publication

Headline
UGC नियम का सनातन पर खतरा! आचार्य प्रशांत बोले- 'एक
बार खिंची विभाजन की रेखा तो लौटना होगा मुश्किल', यह

एक चिंगारी है

Link
https://hindi.news18.com/news/delhi/acharya-

prashant-exposes-caste-division-truth-on-ugc-rule-
local18-ws-l-10163937.html

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://hindi.news18.com/news/delhi/acharya-prashant-exposes-caste-division-truth-on-ugc-rule-local18-ws-l-10163937.html
https://hindi.news18.com/news/delhi/acharya-prashant-exposes-caste-division-truth-on-ugc-rule-local18-ws-l-10163937.html
https://hindi.news18.com/news/delhi/acharya-prashant-exposes-caste-division-truth-on-ugc-rule-local18-ws-l-10163937.html


Publication

Headline
Delhi Literature Festival begins, Spanish

Ambassador Juan Antonio attends, and several
writers are honored

Link

https://www.msn.com/en-in/news/other/delhi-
literature-festival-begins-spanish-ambassador-juan-
antonio-attends-and-several-writers-are-honored/ar-

AA1VRYy6

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://www.msn.com/en-in/news/other/delhi-literature-festival-begins-spanish-ambassador-juan-antonio-attends-and-several-writers-are-honored/ar-AA1VRYy6
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https://www.msn.com/en-in/news/other/delhi-literature-festival-begins-spanish-ambassador-juan-antonio-attends-and-several-writers-are-honored/ar-AA1VRYy6
https://www.msn.com/en-in/news/other/delhi-literature-festival-begins-spanish-ambassador-juan-antonio-attends-and-several-writers-are-honored/ar-AA1VRYy6


Publication

Headline
14वें दिल्ली लिटरेचर फे स्टिवल का आगाज, साहित्य-कला और

विचारों के  रंग में रंगी राजधानी

Link
https://www.tv9hindi.com/education/literature-fair-

begins-in-delhi-many-writers-will-participate-books-
will-be-discussed-3678256.html

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://www.tv9hindi.com/education/literature-fair-begins-in-delhi-many-writers-will-participate-books-will-be-discussed-3678256.html
https://www.tv9hindi.com/education/literature-fair-begins-in-delhi-many-writers-will-participate-books-will-be-discussed-3678256.html
https://www.tv9hindi.com/education/literature-fair-begins-in-delhi-many-writers-will-participate-books-will-be-discussed-3678256.html


Publication

Headline
दिल्ली लिटरेचर फे स्टिवल का आगाज, स्पेन के  राजदूत जुआन
एंटोनियो ने की शिरकत, कई लेखकों का हुआ सम्मान

Link
https://www.abplive.com/news/india/delhi-literature-

festival-2026-begun-at-ignca-3-day-festival-will-
feature-honors-for-writers-3085744

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://www.abplive.com/news/india/delhi-literature-festival-2026-begun-at-ignca-3-day-festival-will-feature-honors-for-writers-3085744
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https://www.abplive.com/news/india/delhi-literature-festival-2026-begun-at-ignca-3-day-festival-will-feature-honors-for-writers-3085744


Publication

Headline

Link
https://www.lokmatnews.in/india/14th-delhi-literature-
festival-2026-kicks-off-grand-celebration-of-literature-

culture-and-prosperity-b507/

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://www.lokmatnews.in/india/14th-delhi-literature-festival-2026-kicks-off-grand-celebration-of-literature-culture-and-prosperity-b507/
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https://www.lokmatnews.in/india/14th-delhi-literature-festival-2026-kicks-off-grand-celebration-of-literature-culture-and-prosperity-b507/


Publication

Headline

Link
https://www.cityairnews.com/content/delhi-literature-
festival-hosts-key-cybercrime-awareness-session-
public-urged-to-guard-against-digital-arrest-scams

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://www.cityairnews.com/content/delhi-literature-festival-hosts-key-cybercrime-awareness-session-public-urged-to-guard-against-digital-arrest-scams
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https://www.cityairnews.com/content/delhi-literature-festival-hosts-key-cybercrime-awareness-session-public-urged-to-guard-against-digital-arrest-scams


Publication

Headline
दिल्ली लिटरेचर फे स्टिवल में साइबर ठगी और ‘डिजिटल अरेस्ट’

स्कै म से बचने की दी गई सलाह

Link
https://avnews24.com/at-the-delhi-literature-festival-
advice-was-given-on-how-to-avoid-cyber-fraud-and-

digital-arrest-scams/

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://avnews24.com/at-the-delhi-literature-festival-advice-was-given-on-how-to-avoid-cyber-fraud-and-digital-arrest-scams/
https://avnews24.com/at-the-delhi-literature-festival-advice-was-given-on-how-to-avoid-cyber-fraud-and-digital-arrest-scams/
https://avnews24.com/at-the-delhi-literature-festival-advice-was-given-on-how-to-avoid-cyber-fraud-and-digital-arrest-scams/


Publication

Headline
Delhi Literature Festival Hosts Key Cybercrime

Awareness Session: Public Urged to Guard
Against ‘Digital Arrest’ Scams

Link
https://chennaipatrika.com/post/delhi-literature-

festival-hosts-key-cybercrime-awareness-session-
public-urged-to-guard-against-digital-arrest-scams

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://chennaipatrika.com/post/delhi-literature-festival-hosts-key-cybercrime-awareness-session-public-urged-to-guard-against-digital-arrest-scams
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Publication

Headline
Delhi Literature Festival Hosts Key Cybercrime

Awareness Session: Public Urged to Guard
Against ‘Digital Arrest’ Scams

Link

https://contentmediasolution.com/news/delhi-
literature-festival-hosts-key-cybercrime-awareness-
session-public-urged-to-guard-against-digital-arrest-

scams/amp/

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://contentmediasolution.com/news/delhi-literature-festival-hosts-key-cybercrime-awareness-session-public-urged-to-guard-against-digital-arrest-scams/amp/
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Publication

Headline
Delhi Literature Festival Hosts Key Cybercrime

Awareness Session: Public Urged to Guard
Against ‘Digital Arrest’ Scams

Link
https://newspatrolling.com/delhi-literature-festival-
hosts-key-cybercrime-awareness-session-public-

urged-to-guard-against-digital-arrest-scams/

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://newspatrolling.com/delhi-literature-festival-hosts-key-cybercrime-awareness-session-public-urged-to-guard-against-digital-arrest-scams/
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Publication

Headline
14th Delhi Literature Festival 2026 Concludes,
Celebrating Three Days of Ideas, Culture and

Creativity

Link
https://thelucknowtribune.org/14th-delhi-literature-
festival-2026-concludes-celebrating-three-days-of-

ideas-culture-and-creativity/

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://thelucknowtribune.org/14th-delhi-literature-festival-2026-concludes-celebrating-three-days-of-ideas-culture-and-creativity/
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Publication

Headline
Delhi Literature Festival Hosts Key Cybercrime

Awareness Session

Link
https://www.forpressrelease.com/forpressrelease/666
303/9/delhi-literature-festival-hosts-key-cybercrime-

awareness-session

DIGITAL/TV CHANNELS

https://www.forpressrelease.com/forpressrelease/666303/9/delhi-literature-festival-hosts-key-cybercrime-awareness-session
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PHOTOS



Publication

Headline

PRINT



Publication

Headline

PRINT



Publication

Headline Delhi Literature Opens

PRINT



Publication

Headline

PRINT



THE END


